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Linestage Chassis

Filter ChassisBSS FDS-366

Filter 2 (5)

7.6mH

7.6mH

2.
4K

2.
4K

Filter 3 (6)

7.6mH

7.6mH

2.
4K

2.
4K

1

2

3

from preamp

4,5+4,5:1
LL1680/5mA

60
0Ω

9

4

6

2

1

3
7 8

12SX7

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

47R

B

EK

ZT
X8

69

B

EK

ZT
X8

69

3 x HLMP6000

150R

82
0R

47R

B

EK

ZT
X8

69

B

EK

ZT
X8

69

3 x HLMP6000

150R

82
0R

1

2

3

left: 3, right: 6
to bass amp

4,5+4,5:1
LL1680/5mA

1

2

3

left: 2, right: 5
to midrange amp

4,5+4,5:1
LL1680/5mA

60
0R

1

2

3

left: 1, right: 4
to tweeter amp

60
0R

9

4

6

2

1

3
7 8

12SX7

200µH 5A

Signal GND

250Vdc 9.5mA

250Vdc 9.5mA

250Vdc 9.5mA

250Vdc 9.5mA

10
nF

10
nF

10
nF

10
nF

51
nF

51
Ω

Chassis GND

R

W
O

G

B2

Y1
B2

Y2
B3

Y3
B4

Y4

Sowter 9111

1µF

100k
Signal GND

≈ 2.5 Vdc

AINL+

AINL-

AINR+

AINR-

SDATA

ADC AK5393

4

5

25

26

15

IC22

DIGIN DIGOUT
D S P

1n
F

1n
F

AGND of FDS-366

R53 620R

R54 620R

SDATA

AOUTL+

AOUTL-

AOUTR+

AOUTR-

EK4393 DAC

6

23

22

21

20

IC7-B (IC49-A)

DEV2

R55 620R

R56 620R

SDATA

AOUTL+

AOUTL-

AOUTR+

AOUTR-

EK4393 DAC

6

23

22

21

20

IC15-A (IC47-B)

SDATA

AOUTL+

AOUTL-

AOUTR+

AOUTR-

EK4393 DAC

6

23

22

21

20

IC21-B (IC49B)

SDATA

AOUTL+

AOUTL-

AOUTR+

AOUTR-

EK4393 DAC

6

23

22

21

20

IC1-B (IC47-A)

R326 620R

R327 620R

Filter 5

Filter 5

1nF

1nF

1nF

1nF

R237 620R

R238 620R

Filter 5

Filter 5

R255 620R

Filter 6
R256 620R

Filter 6

R257 620R

Filter 6
R258 620R

Filter 6

R201 620R

R204 620R

R205 620R

R213 620R

1nF 1nF

1nF 1nF

Filter 1 (4)

7.6mH

7.6mH

2.
4K

2.
4K

6-
Ga

ng
10

k 
DA

CT

1.7V RMS 4.8Vpk-pk

9

4

6

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

3.3K

47R

B

EK

ZT
X8

69

B

EK

ZT
X8

69

3 x HLMP6000

130R

82
0R

2

1

3
7 8

12SX7

SDATA

AOUTL+

AOUTL-

AOUTR+

AOUTR-

EK4393 DAC

6

23

22

21

20

IC1-A (IC15-B)

R20 620R

R21 620R

R22 620R

R34 620R

SDATA

AOUTL+

AOUTL-

AOUTR+

AOUTR-

EK4393 DAC

6

23

22

21

20

IC7-A (IC21-B)

R326 620R

Filter 4
R327 620R

Filter 4

R328 620R

Filter 4
R329 620R

Filter 4

1nF 1nF

1nF 1nF

1k
1k

Chassis GND

250Vdc 9.5mA

250Vdc 9.5mA

4µF 300V PIO

1

2

3

4

5

6

to power supply

L7815CV 1

2

3

22µF 20V Tant 22µF 20V Tant

Signal GND
Star ground point

Signal GND

10
nF

10
nF

12.6 V
dc

15Vdc

265 Vdc

3.3mH 5A20
0µ

F 
20

V

20
0µ

F 
20

V




